

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
21910-21912/2013

DIRECTOR (THRISUL PROJECT) DRDO,A.P Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SMT.P.B.VARALAKSHMI AND ORS Respondent(s)

Date : 28/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Alex Joseph, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on respondent Nos.1 to 3 but no one
has put in appearance.

As prayed for, four weeks' time is granted to the Id.
Counsel for the petitioner to complete the process in respect
of respondent No.4 in the mode of dasti through the concerned
District Court. The address of the District Court to be
furnished within two weeks. Proof of dasti service be filed
by the next date of hearing.

Signature Not Verified

List again on 13.3.2015.

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2015.01.31
12:19:37 IST
Reason:

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar