

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
21910-21912/2013

DIRECTOR (THRISUL PROJECT) DRDO,A.P Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SMT.P.B.VARALAKSHMI AND ORS Respondent(s)

Date : 03/08/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Mamta Saxena, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service upon all the four respondents is complete as
the report has been received from both the concerned High
Courts but none has entered appearance.

Matter stands complete. Registry to process the matter
for being listed before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(RACHNA GUPTA)

Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2015.08.10
17:11:12 IST
Reason: